Red.br | Rank
1 1st
15 2nd
2 3rd
9 4th
34 5th
13 6th
7 7th
3 8th
14 9th
5 10th
10 11th
6 12th
35 13th
27 14th
16 15th
11 16th
23 17th
28 18th
22 19th
8 20th
17 21st
4 22nd
32 23rd
29 24th
25 25th
20 26th
19 27th
18 28th
26 29th
21 30th

Spinutova regata Optimista

Rezultati

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

Kormilar

Edi Jurman
Marko Barisic
Ema Grabar
Marul Vlahov
Roko Uroda
Zoran Jakic
Laura Batelic
Mateo Matkovic
Lorenzo Bertolino
Juraj Lencovic
Jakov Blinja
Martin Lencovic
Marko Uroda

Rita Kljakovic-
Gaspic

David Palinic
Luka Mudronja
Roza Tabak
Lora Devic

Vita Marinovic
Olha Lubianska

Branko Mustra

lvano Kaic

Alesandro Skocic

Denis Kragic-
Marinic

Tereza Ema
Pouchly

Jure Carevic
Mihael Jakic

Karlo Sapunar

Gabrijela Cesic

Matko Velimirovic

Oznaka Broj na

jedru
CRO 1303
CRO 1308
CRO 1286
CRO 1334
CRO 1321
CRO 1301
CRO 1169
CRO 1306
CRO 1256
CRO 1293
CRO BB
CRO 1201
CRO 1125
CRO 278
CRO 1283
CRO 13
CRO 286
CRO 1327
CRO 1128
UKR 314
CRO 1270
CRO 1310
CRO 1003
CRO 1329
CRO 1028
CRO 1213
CRO 266
CRO 235
CRO 256
CRO 283

Klub

JK Uljanik
JK Split
JK Uljanik
JK Sibenik
JK Tijat
JK Split
JK Uljanik
JK Uljanik
JK Split
JK Uljanik
JK Sibenik
JK Uljanik
JK Tijat
JK Split

JK Split
JK Sibenik
JK Split
JK Zenta
JK Split

JK Obolon
Kiev

JK Split
JK Uljanik

JK Zenta
JK Zenta

JK Split

JK Split
JK Split
JK Split

JK Split

JK Split

Godine | Spol
2008 Male
2009 Male
2009 Female
2009 Male
2009 Male
2010 Male
2010 Female
2010 Male
2010 Male
2011 Male
2009 Male
2011 Male
2010 Male
2010 Female
2012 Male
2011 Male
2011 Female
2010 Female
2012 Female
2010 Female
2013 Male
2010 Male
2009 Male
2011 Male
2013 Female
2014 Male
2013 Male
2012 Male
2013 Female
2012 Male

R1

1.0
6.0
5.0
3.0
7.0
2.0
12.0
13.0
8.0
11.0
15.0
9.0
22.0
10.0

19.0
14.0
18.0
16.0
17.0
4.0

21.0

36.0
UFD

240
20.0

26.0

27.0
25.0
23.0

36.0
DNF

36.0
DNF

R2

2.0
1.0
3.0
10.0
8.0
14.0
4.0
6.0
11.0
12.0
9.0
15.0
5.0
22.0

13.0
19.0
16.0
18.0
17.0

36.0
UFD

20.0
7.0

21.0
27.0

23.0

24.0
26.0

36.0
UFD

250

28.0

Total | Nett

3.0 |3.0

70 |70

8.0 8.0

13.0 [13.0
15.0 [15.0
16.0 [16.0
16.0 [16.0
19.0 [19.0
19.0 {19.0
23.0 |23.0
24.0 |24.0
24.0 |24.0
27.0 |27.0
32.0 |32.0

32.0
33.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
40.0

32.0
33.0
34.0
34.0
34.0
40.0

41.0
43.0

41.0
43.0

450
47.0

45.0
47.0

49.0 |49.0

51.0
51.0
59.0

51.0
51.0

59.0
61.0 61.0

64.0 64.0



Red.br Rank| Kormilar

31

30

33

24

12

31st

32nd

32nd

32nd

32nd

Dominik Devic
Lota Stambuk-
Mratovic

Luce Mratovic

Tia Cerovic

Mladen Makjanic

Oznaka | Broj na Klub

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

jedru

1333 JK Zenta
797 JK Zenta
796 JK Zenta
270 JK Split
1284 JK Zvir

Godine | Spol
2012 | Male
2013 Female
2015 Female
2011 Female
2013 | Male

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

R1

28.0

36.0
DNF

36.0
DNF

36.0
DNF

36.0
DNF

R2

36.0
DNF

36.0
DNF

36.0
DNF

36.0
DNF

36.0
DNF

Total

64.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

Nett

64.0

72.0

72.0

72.0

72.0



